
VISUAL 160
Modernity. Spatiality. Durability.

Even more beauty and 
energy efficiency with
Visual 160 sliding door! 

It comes with an 
innovative aluminium 
profile whose features
makes it easy to install, 
easy to use and especially 
durable. The architectural 
possibilities, due to the 
versatility of the profile, will 
perfectly complete your 
dream home.

SLIDING DOORS

43 0.21 btu



100% RECYCLABLE
5 YEARS WARRANTY
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Aluminium profiles with 6 ¹⁹/64  and 9 ⁷/8  constructive
 depths with thermal barrier

Maximum size for a 2-leaf sliding door: 255 ²⁹/32 x 118 ⁷/64

Glass: 2 or 3 sheets with a maximum thickness of 1 ⁵⁷/64 

Modern sliding system on rollers and premium hardware.
Sliding options on 3 rails

Protection against burglary due to multipoint locking

Glass package rod: aluminium

A whole range of constructive possibilities: 2, 3, 4 or 6 leaves
and options of straight or rounded design.

Colors: white, matte, metal, textured, wood imitation, bicolour
and even antibacterial painting.

Handles available in various shapes and colors.

Glass options: anti-burglary, security, variety of matte glass.

Maximum glazing area for 2-leaf sliding door 107.63 ft².

Opening types: sliding, lift and slide.

1

2

6

3

4

5

THERMAL INSULATION

0.21 btu

SOUND INSULATION

43 dB

+40 362 401 159contact@ferestrehelios.ro www.windowshelios.com


